800 SERIES
     LINK ELECTRONICS, INC.
ANALOG AUDIO SWITCH MATRIX
MODEL 816-OP/B
The AVS-816 has eight options to configure the unit to be Analog, SD/SDI or HD/SDI for Video and  Audio. The
audio can be configured for AES or Analog. The 816-OP/B is the analog audio plug-in board. The AVS-816
chassis and the 816-OP/B board make up an audio only switcher. Combining the 816-OP/A and 816-OP/B,
configures a 16X1  analog video with audio follow switcher.

Input: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120/240 VAC ±10% 50/60 Hz
Power: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 VAR
Ordering Information
AVS-816 Chassis
816-OP/A, Analog Video Mstrix
816-OP/B, Analog Audio Matrix
816-OP/C, SD/SDI Video Matrix
816-OP/D, AES Audio Marix
816-OP/E, AES Balanced Connector Panel
816-OP/F, Unbalanced BNC Connector Panel
816-OP/G, GPI Option
816-OP/HD, HD/SD SDI Video Matrix
LINK ELECTRONICS, INC.     2137 Rust Avenue     Cape Girardeau, MO 63703-7668
 Phone 573 334 4433         FAX  573 334 9255
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website